
Wein am Main 26.-27.04.2025
Casino Uni Frankfurt, Campus Westend

Stand vom 16.04.2025
Maßstab 1 x 200 (A3)

Gastro

Garderobe

Glasstation

Ein-. & 
Ausgang

10

8090

6171

6070

73 64

8191

203040

11213141

162636

13233343

1434

17273747

2848 1838

8393

8494



Argentinien, Chile, Neuseeland, Süda

vinovossum - fine overseas wines 
GmbH  

26

Deutschland
Baden

Badisches Weinhaus Werner Inh.: 
Sebastian Wengenroth 

14

Mosel
Weingut Gindorf Inh. John Pfeiffer 28

Weingut Peter Greif  48

Weingut-Gästehaus Haas  80

Bioweingut Hubertushof  83

Weingut Reis - feine Weine!  70

Nahe
Weingut Beisiegel  10

Weingut Hermann Heinrich Peitz  40

Weingut Wolfgang Schneider  30

Weingut Zehnthof Frederic Kruger 93

Pfalz
Weingut Fader  20

Weingut & Gästehaus GEHRIG  84

Weingut Familie Leonhard GbR  27

Weingut Peter  90

Wiedemann´s Weingut Alnert 
Wiedemann GbR 

21

Rheingau
Weingut 5 Thomas Balzer und Andreas 
Hansel GbR 

64

Rheinhessen

Becker - Das Weingut  71

Weingut Johann P. Beyer Inh. Lutz 
Beyer  

17

Weingut Bungert-Mauer  13

Weingut Deiß  36

Weingut Geil  81

Weingut Geil  47

Weingut Peter Harth  18

Weingut Huster GbR  94

Weingut Jung GbR  60

Weingut Kroll  61

Weingut Lamberth Inh. Carsten 
Lamberth 

43

Weingut Axel Müller  34

Nehrbaß GbR - Weingut und Brennerei  16

Weingut Rettig  37

Weingut Rolletter  41

Weingut Wernersbach Dipl. Ing. 
Stephan Wernersbach 

31

Weingut Julian Wolf  38

Württemberg
Heuchelberg Weingärtner eG  11

Italien, Frankreich

Barriquewein / Weinhandel Petrosyan  23

Österreich
Weinviertel

Weingut Späth  91

Schokoladenspezialitäten

Goufrais- CMF Produkte Keller  33

Südafrika, Italien
Ligurien

Capeweine.com Inh. Gebhard Füß 73



Weingut Beisiegel  10

Heuchelberg Weingärtner eG  11

Weingut Bungert-Mauer  13

Badisches Weinhaus Werner Inh.: 
Sebastian Wengenroth 

14

Nehrbaß GbR - Weingut und Brennerei  16

Weingut Johann P. Beyer Inh. Lutz 
Beyer  

17

Weingut Peter Harth  18

Weingut Fader  20

Wiedemann´s Weingut Alnert 
Wiedemann GbR 

21

Barriquewein / Weinhandel Petrosyan  23

vinovossum - fine overseas wines 
GmbH  

26

Weingut Familie Leonhard GbR  27

Weingut Gindorf Inh. John Pfeiffer 28

Weingut Wolfgang Schneider  30

Weingut Wernersbach Dipl. Ing. 
Stephan Wernersbach 

31

Goufrais- CMF Produkte Keller  33

Weingut Axel Müller  34

Weingut Deiß  36

Weingut Rettig  37

Weingut Julian Wolf  38

Weingut Hermann Heinrich Peitz  40

Weingut Rolletter  41

Weingut Lamberth Inh. Carsten 
Lamberth 

43

Weingut Geil  47

Weingut Peter Greif  48

Weingut Jung GbR  60

Weingut Kroll  61

Weingut 5 Thomas Balzer und Andreas 
Hansel GbR 

64

Weingut Reis - feine Weine!  70

Becker - Das Weingut  71

Capeweine.com Inh. Gebhard Füß 73

Weingut-Gästehaus Haas  80

Weingut Geil  81

Bioweingut Hubertushof  83

Weingut & Gästehaus GEHRIG  84

Weingut Peter  90

Weingut Späth  91

Weingut Zehnthof Frederic Kruger 93

Weingut Huster GbR  94




